B-5
CABLE PROTECTION
C
ab
le
 P
ro
te
ct
io
n
W
iri
ng
 D
uc
ts
Part No. Max.Bundle ø
mm (inch)
Band Width (W)
mm (inch)
FBT-10 10.0 (0.39) 55.0 (2.17)
FBT-15 15.0 (0.59) 75.0 (2.95)
FBT-20 20.0 (0.79) 90.0 (3.54)
FBT-25 25.0 (0.98) 100.0 (3.94)
FBT-30 30.0 (1.18) 115.0 (4.53)
Part No. Max.Bundle ø
mm (inch)
Band Width (W)
mm (inch)
FMT-15 15.0 (0.59) 75.0 (2.95)
FMT-20 20.0 (0.79) 90.0 (3.54)
FMT-25 25.0 (0.98) 107.0 (4.21)
FMT-30 30.0 (1.18) 123.0 (4.84)
BUTTON TUBES
HOOK & LOOP TUBES
Part No. Max.Bundle ø
mm (inch)
Band Width (W)
mm (inch)
FBT-40 40.0 (1.57) 146.0 (5.75)
FBT-50 50.0 (1.97) 175.0 (6.89)
FBT-70 70.0 (2.76) 241.0 (9.49)
FBT-100 100.0 (3.94) 333.0 (13.11)
Part No. Max.Bundle ø
mm (inch)
Band Width (W)
mm (inch)
FMT-40 40.0 (1.57) 154.0 (6.06)
FMT-50 50.0 (1.97) 185.0 (7.28)
FMT-70 70.0 (2.76) 248.0 (9.76)
FMT-100 100.0 (3.94) 342.0 (13.46)
•	Good for cable wrapping and protection
•	Easy to wrap and re-usable
•	Thickness : 0.35mm
•	Material: Refractory a meshes mezzanine PVC